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Barack Obama will preside over the eighth Presidents
Cup, in which America’s leading golfers are pitted

against the world’s best non-European players
in team match-play competition 

Harding Park
Golf Course

11 Foursomes: Two players from
each team, one ball per team

FORMAT (Points – 1 pt for win, 1/2 pt for tie)

Four-ball: Two-man teams,
one ball per player

Singles: Two players
from opposing teams

Total points

11

12

34

TEAMS: UNITED STATES

Captain: Fred Couples
Tiger Woods,
Phil Mickelson
Steve Stricker
Kenny Perry
Zach Johnson
Stewart Cink
Sean O'Hair
Jim Furyk
Anthony Kim
Justin Leonard

Captain’s picks:
Hunter Mahan
Lucas Glover

Hole
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In
TOTAL

CARD OF
THE COURSE

Yards
562
200
475
428
606
429
473
449
183

3,805
467
230
405
336
164
468
393
344
525

3,332
7,137

Par
5
3
4
4
5
4
4
4
3

36
4
3
4
4
3
4
4
4
5

35
71

Captain: Greg Norman
Geoff Ogilvy AUS
Vijay Singh FIJ
Camilo Villegas COL
Retief Goosen RSA
Ernie Els RSA
Angel Cabrera ARG
Mike Weir CAN
Robert Allenby AUS
Y.E. Yang KOR
Tim Clark RSA
Captain’s picks:
Adam Scott AUS
Ryo Ishikawa JAP
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